
LOT 22       IN OR 984/179
SEASIDE PB 6/161

ROBERTS JAMES A & DONNA J
511 STARBOARD LANDING
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1679-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1080.00

08/01/2023 MLU

07/02/2018 DJX 0.00 247,500 0 0 247,500

STANDARD
2

508,753
18,897

247,500
775,150
354,648
420,502

HX HB 50,000
370,502
775,150

0

639,346

0988/0668 5/25/2001 WD U V 19 45,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEASIDE JOINT VENTURE

PANITZ HOMES

0984/0179 5/02/2001 WD Q I 320,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PANITZ HOMES

ROBERTS JAMES A & D

2023
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20122532 HV/AC REPLACED 7,000 12/18/2012

20032574 WOOD DECK 5,000 02/25/2003

2003320 NEW CONSTR 290,000 06/22/2000

2002HX Base Yr

511 STARBOARD LDG, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 3,332 119.7196 170.60 568,439 2001 2001 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 3015

BAS 1,785 100 1,785 272,546

FGR 462 55 254 38,782

FOP 46 30 14 2,137

FOP 164 30 49 7,481

FUS 1,230 100 1,230 187,805

3,687 3,332 508,753

BAS=[YR=2001]  W1 U2 L2 W8 D2 L2 W15 FOP=[YR=2001]  N9 W20 S9
E1 U2 R2 E6 D2 R2 E9$ W9 L2 U2  W6 L2 D2 W1 S38 FGR=[YR=2001]
S22 E21 N22 W21 $ E26FOP=[YR=2001]  E10 N3 W2 N2 W8 S5 $ N5
E8 S2 E7 S1 E7 N36 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2001]  E36 S35 W14 N9
W8 S12 W14 N38 $ W15 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 86 3,010

2 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 200

3 0835 QUARY TILE 0 100 7 8 56.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2003 2003 3 84 941

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 31 4 124.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 82 661

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 40 16 640.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 82 3,411

6 0835 QUARY TILE 0 100 9 4 36.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 84 302

9 1244 WD DECK EX 0 100 0 0 635.00 SF 18.50 18.50 100 2003 2003 3 36 4,229

10 0875 HOT TUB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 22 264

11 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 581.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 84 4,880

12 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 61 3 183.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 84 999
18,897

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 R-1A 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 225,000.00 247,500.00 247,500


